10

11

12

13

14

EMAREKEDIIKERAT (2025.05)

HNEE

RARRFEE  CFU/100mL

KFRZEEE MPN/100mL

BRSO

i

i

Z(N)

Y]

EElLEY)]

TEERER (AN
i)

=Sk

—SIRAkE

—S—iREk

BiER (%)

BBy

CFU/mL

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

(BHRIVR/BIUR)

2025.05.26
—iiE
FTEER
100
(ETRIRFIZK B EREY GB5749-2022 IEMER
RzAE R
RzAE R
100 R
0.01 <0.001
0.005 <0.0005
0.05 <0.004
0.01 <0.005
0.001 <0.0001
0.05 <0.002
1.0 0.221
10 1.84
0.06 0.0248
0.1 0.0041
0.06 0.0112
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SUEREL

BEGHHEE
22lv)

EREEETE
THEEEA)

C S

RERAT 4

pH

S|

FRERER

AR MR ENR

SRR (A
CaCO3it)

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

it

NTU

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.1

0.05

0.1

0.01

0.7

0.7

15

TRR. FK

7

RINF 6.5 BRATF 8.5

0.2

0.3

0.1

1.0

1.0

250

250

1000

450

0.0006

0.65

<0.0011

0.0070

0.0023

0.0189

0.0587

<5

0.14

7.65

0.060

<0.100

<0.050

<0.050

<0.050

27.0

37.0

168

132
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S RER RN

(LL0O2it)

(AN I

Rloig

BBt

isde=Ea!

mg/L

mg/L

Ba/L

Ba/L

mg/L

0.3~2 (W K) ;

0.5

0.5

7K)

0.05~2 (ERF

<0.025

0.0094

0.0285

0.6
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